

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16962/2025

Richpal Ram S/o Kesraram

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16963/2025

Suresh Kumar Tailor S/o Badri Narayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Chaudhary

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

01/05/2026

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

तब तक, पूर्व में पारित अंतरिम आदेश कोई हो तो, जारी रहेगा।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

NITIN/50-51